TDK Products for Wireless LAN 2/7/2002
for 5GHz (Wide Band)
Mutilayer Band Pass Filter
Start Freq. Stop Freq. Ins. Loss Size Part No.
MHz MHz dB (MAX) MHz dB MHz dB MHz dB mm (typ.)
5150 5900 1.5 3450 42 4465 10 6855 12 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA205437BT-1200
4900 5950 1.5 3450 32 4465 5 6855 8 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA205425BT-1209
5100 5825 1.9 3500 32 4465 9 6855 9 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA205462BT-2023
5150 5875 2.0 3450 38 4465 30 6855 5 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA205462BT-2025
4900 5950 2.0 3450 48 4465 14 6855 13 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA205425BT-2028B1
5100 5825 2.2 3450 50 4465 10 6855 5 1.6x0.8x0.6 DEA165487BT-1202
Block Band Pass Filter
Start Freq. Stop Freq. Ins. Loss Size Part No.
MHz MHz dB (MAX) MHz dB MHz dB MHz dB mm (typ.)
5150 5850 1.0 3700 32 4600 17 7000 22 3.0x3.0x1.8 CF61A4401